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2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo
Dynasty

STB

2022 Playoff Pool

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo

SB LVI Champs: Browns
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Iceman

SB LVI Champs: Browns
NYNY

The Huskies

2022 Playoff Pool

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo
Dynasty

The Huskies

STB

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo
NYNY

STB

Fire Dusty Baker

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo

SB LVI Champs: Browns
NYNY

2022 Playoff Pool

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo
Dynasty

The Huskies

STB

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo

SB LVI Champs: Browns
The Huskies

STB

83
118
101
119
132

91
113
78
131
90

85
110
81
131
92

85
78
79
94
81

154
105
106
80
88

69
94
79
113
129

76
142
78
92
83

119
72
74
66
62

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

SB LVI Champs: Browns
NYNY

The Huskies

PURPLE HAZE

Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies
2022 Playoff Pool
NYNY

STB

PURPLE HAZE

Wilma FingerDoo
STB

Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
PURPLE HAZE

NYNY

SB LVI Champs: Browns
2022 Playoff Pool
PURPLE HAZE

Fire Dusty Baker

SB LVI Champs: Browns
Dynasty

The Huskies

2022 Playoff Pool
PURPLE HAZE

Dynasty

The Huskies
STB

Fire Dusty Baker
PURPLE HAZE

NYNY

SB LVI Champs: Browns
Fire Dusty Baker

2022 Playoff Pool
PURPLE HAZE

2022 Playoff Pool
NYNY

Dynasty
PURPLE HAZE
Fire Dusty Baker
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124
122
75
87
91

76
125
81
106
92

86
57
92
66
76

63
94
76
82
160

200
75
116
81
74

96
98
105
81
86

65
112
83
119
65

7
65
84
55
78

Page 1/4



Www.rtsports.com
Where's Joe??? 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Iceman 95 VS Dynasty 92
Wilma FingerDoo 64 Vs STB 46
SB LVI Champs: Browns 67 VS 2022 Playoff Pool 97
NYNY 77 S PURPLE HAZE 86
The Huskies 51 VS Fire Dusty Baker 78

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Iceman 100 VS STB 88
Wilma FingerDoo 69 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 96
SB LVI Champs: Browns 100 Vs The Huskies 52
NYNY 71 VS 2022 Playoff Pool 52
Dynasty 59 VS PURPLE HAZE 67

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Iceman 116 VS 2022 Playoff Pool 88
Wilma FingerDoo 101 Vs Dynasty 91
SB LVI Champs: Browns 115 VS PURPLE HAZE 82
NYNY 69 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 105
The Huskies 68 Vs STB 79

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Iceman 62 VS PURPLE HAZE 106
Wilma FingerDoo 48 Vs The Huskies 68
SB LVI Champs: Browns 103 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 64
NYNY 95 VS Dynasty 58
STB 106 Vs 2022 Playoff Pool 87

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Iceman 116 VS Fire Dusty Baker 79
Wilma FingerDoo 79 Vs PURPLE HAZE 63
SB LVI Champs: Browns 96 VS Dynasty 109
NYNY 58 S STB 76
The Huskies 74 VS 2022 Playoff Pool 105

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Iceman 116 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 108
SB LVI Champs: Browns 126 VS NYNY 60
The Huskies 95 Vs STB 104
2022 Playoff Pool 87 VS Fire Dusty Baker 54
Dynasty 112 VS PURPLE HAZE 104

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

The Huskies 88 Vs Iceman 95
STB 81 Vs 2022 Playoff Pool 74
Fire Dusty Baker 89 Vs SB LVI Champs: Browns 71
Wilma FingerDoo 49 Vs Dynasty 50
NYNY 83
PURPLE HAZE 27

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

STB 59 Vs Iceman 99
Fire Dusty Baker 65 Vs Dynasty 70
2022 Playoff Pool 73
NYNY 82
PURPLE HAZE 46
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SB LVI Champs: Browns
The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Dynasty

2022 Playoff Pool

Fire Dusty Baker

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE

SB LVI Champs: Browns

STB

The Huskies

Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

2022 Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE

SB LVI Champs: Browns
STB

The Huskies

Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
2022 Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE

SB LVI Champs: Browns
STB

The Huskies

Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional
2022 Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE

SB LVI Champs: Browns
STB

The Huskies

Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship
2022 Playoff Pool

Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

105
52
85

86 VS Iceman
80
78
81
35
75
62
86
138

No Games Scheduled
318
67
35
10
10
64
51
16
29
43

487 VS * League Average

O O O O OO oo wu

533 VS * League Average

O O O O OO o o o

228 VS * League Average
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Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE

SB LVI Champs: Browns
STB

The Huskies

Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl
2022 Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE

SB LVI Champs: Browns
STB

The Huskies

Wilma FingerDoo

O O O O o o o

135 Vs

O O O O OO o o o
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