





Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Iceman	83	VS	SB LVI Champs: Browns	124
Wilma FingerDoo	118	VS	NYNY	122
Dynasty	101	VS	The Huskies	75
STB	119	VS	PURPLE HAZE	87
2022 Playoff Pool	132	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	91
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Iceman	91	VS	The Huskies	76
Wilma FingerDoo	113	VS	2022 Playoff Pool	125
SB LVI Champs: Browns	78	VS	NYNY	81
Dynasty	131	VS	STB	106
Fire Dusty Baker	90	VS	PURPLE HAZE	92
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Iceman	85	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	86
SB LVI Champs: Browns	110	VS	STB	57
NYNY The Unakine	81	VS	Dynasty	92
The Huskies	131 92	VS	Fire Dusty Baker PURPLE HAZE	66 76
2022 Playoff Pool	92	VS	PURPLE HAZE	76
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Iceman	85	VS	NYNY	63
Wilma FingerDoo	78	VS	SB LVI Champs: Browns	94
Dynasty The Huskies	79 94	vs vs	2022 Playoff Pool PURPLE HAZE	76 82
STB	81	VS VS	Fire Dusty Baker	160
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Iceman	154	VS	SB LVI Champs: Browns	200
Wilma FingerDoo	105	VS	Dynasty The Hyakina	75
NYNY STB	106 80	VS	The Huskies	116 81
Fire Dusty Baker	88	vs vs	2022 Playoff Pool PURPLE HAZE	74
The Dusty Baker	00	VS	TORT LE TIAZE	74
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	00		5	00
Iceman	69	VS	Dynasty	96
Wilma FingerDoo SB LVI Champs: Browns	94 79	VS	The Huskies STB	98 105
NYNY	113	vs vs	Fire Dusty Baker	81
2022 Playoff Pool	129	VS	PURPLE HAZE	86
•				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	70		NYNY	25
Iceman Wilma FingerDoo	76 142	vs vs	SB LVI Champs: Browns	65 112
Dynasty	78	vs vs	Fire Dusty Baker	83
The Huskies	92	VS	2022 Playoff Pool	119
STB	83	vs	PURPLE HAZE	65
Wook 9 - NEL Wook 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Iceman	119	VS	2022 Playoff Pool	77
Wilma FingerDoo	72	vs vs	NYNY	65
SB LVI Champs: Browns	74	VS	Dynasty	84
The Huskies	66	vs	PURPLE HAZE	55
STB	62	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	78
010	<u></u>		The Busty Bullet	, ,



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Iceman	95	VS	Dynasty	92
Wilma FingerDoo	64	VS	STB	46
SB LVI Champs: Browns	67	VS	2022 Playoff Pool	97
NYNY	77	VS	PURPLE HAZE	86
The Huskies	51	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	78
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Iceman	100	VS	STB	88
Wilma FingerDoo	69	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	96
SB LVI Champs: Browns	100	VS	The Huskies	52
NYNY	71	VS	2022 Playoff Pool	52
Dynasty	59	VS	PURPLE HAZE	67
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Iceman	116	VS	2022 Playoff Pool	88
Wilma FingerDoo	101	VS	Dynasty	91
SB LVI Champs: Browns	115	VS	PURPLE HAZE	82
NYNY	69	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	105
The Huskies	68	VS	STB	79
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Iceman	62	VS	PURPLE HAZE	106
Wilma FingerDoo	48	VS	The Huskies	68
SB LVI Champs: Browns NYNY	103	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	64
STB	95 106	vs vs	Dynasty 2022 Playoff Pool	58 87
315	100	VS	2022 1 layon 1 ool	01
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Iceman	116	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	79
Wilma FingerDoo	79	VS	PURPLE HAZE	63
SB LVI Champs: Browns	96	VS	Dynasty	109
NYNY The Huskies	58 74	VS	STB 2022 Playoff Pool	76 105
THE HUSKIES	74	VS	2022 1 layon 1 001	103
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	440		Will E. D	400
Iceman	116	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	108
SB LVI Champs: Browns The Huskies	126 95	VS	NYNY STB	60 104
2022 Playoff Pool	95 87	vs vs	Fire Dusty Baker	54
Dynasty	112	VS VS	PURPLE HAZE	104
•		••	TOTAL ELTIMEE	
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
The Huskies	88	VS	Iceman	95
STB	81	VS	2022 Playoff Pool	74
Fire Dusty Baker	89	VS	SB LVI Champs: Browns	71
Wilma FingerDoo NYNY	49 83	VS	Dynasty	50
PURPLE HAZE	27			
TOM LE TIALE	21			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	50		loomon	00
STB Fire Dusty Baker	59 65	vs vs	Iceman Dynasty	99 70
2022 Playoff Pool	73	٧٥	Dynasty	70
NYNY	73 82			
PURPLE HAZE	46			
	• •			

Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

				Gailt 65 26 11:26pii 21
SB LVI Champs: Browns	105			
The Huskies	52			
Wilma FingerDoo	85			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Dynasty	86	VS	Iceman	92
2022 Playoff Pool	80			
Fire Dusty Baker	78			
NYNY	81			
PURPLE HAZE	35			
SB LVI Champs: Browns	75			
STB	62			
The Huskies	86			
Wilma FingerDoo	138			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
I MYON WEEK T- IN L WEEK 10	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
2022 Playoff Pool	318			
Dynasty	67			
Fire Dusty Baker	35			
Iceman	10			
NYNY	10			
PURPLE HAZE	64			
SB LVI Champs: Browns	51			
STB	16			
The Huskies	29			
Wilma FingerDoo	43			
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard				
2022 Playoff Pool	487	VS	* League Average	49
Dynasty	5			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
Iceman	0			
NYNY	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
SB LVI Champs: Browns	0			
STB	0			
The Huskies	0			
Wilma FingerDoo	0			
Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional				
2022 Playoff Pool	533	VS	* League Average	53
Dynasty	0	••	Loague / Wolage	99
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
Iceman	0			
NYNY	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
SB LVI Champs: Browns	0			
STB	0			
The Huskies	0			
Wilma FingerDoo	0			
	-			
Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship	255		*1	
2022 Playoff Pool	228	VS	* League Average	23
Dynasty	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			



Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

Iceman	0			
NYNY	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
SB LVI Champs: Browns	0			
STB	0			
The Huskies	0			
Wilma FingerDoo	0			
Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl				
2022 Playoff Pool	135	VS	* League Average	14
Dynasty	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
Iceman	0			
NYNY	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
SB LVI Champs: Browns	0			
STB	0			
The Huskies	0			
Wilma FingerDoo	0			